

## ARTICOLE DE CURATENIE LTIB

I.D.: 44998728

Data publicarii 19.12.19 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.947,51 RON - 1.947,51 RON

Descriere: 1 PANOU PLUTA 60X80 cm BUC 1 37.82 37.82 7.18 2 GALEATA CU STORCATOR SI ROTI BUC 3 15.13 45.38 8.62 3 Detergent rufe Dero 20kg BUC 3 109.24 327.73 62.27 4 REZERVA MOP 250GR BUC 21 5.04 105.88 20.12 5 Rezerva mop bumbac BUC 9 5.46 49.16 9.34 6 SANO CLOR 4 L BUC 11 12.61 138.66 26.34 7 BICLOSOL PASTILE 300BUC/CUT LOT 1517 EXP. 09.2022 BUC 3 46.22 138.66 26.34 8 SANO FLOOR CLEANER 10L BUC 6 66.39 398.32 75.68 9 GEAM MULTIGLAS PONS 5L BUC 3 37.82 113.45 21.55 10 SANO BON BLUE ALL MUSK 55 GR BUC 15 5.88 88.24 16.76 11 TEO SAPUN 70GR BUC 15 1.51 22.69 4.31 12 SACI MENAJ SOLID 35 L 50BUC/ROLA BUC 20 2.94 58.82 11.18 13 SACI ALBASTRI COLECTARE 120 L/ HARTIE / CARTON BUC 3 5.88 17.65 3.35 14 SACI 240L 10/SET SUPER REZ BUC 2 11.76 23.53 4.47 15 DETARTRANT NUFAR 1 L BUC 8 7.14 57.14 10.86 16 SANO PRAF CURATAT 600 gr BUC 10 6.30 63.03 11.97 17 CIF PRO FORMULA LEMN BUC 6 10.08 60.50 11.50 18 AUTOCOLANT A4 BUC 1 6.72 6.72 1.28 19 MANUSI NITRILEX NEGRE SET 2 25.21 50.42 9.58 20 CIF INOX BUC 2 11.76 23.53 4.47 21 Bureti cu canelura BUC 3 5.04 15.13 2.87 22 SPALATOR INOX 12 BAX 3 12.61 37.82 7.18 23 Domestos 5L BUC 2 33.61 67.23 12.77 TOTAL 2,317.50 1947.51 369.99 mai putin